

IN THE COURT OF THE PRL.DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU**OS. No. 01/2021**

Deposition of	:	Bhushanam Ravelly	DULY SWORN ON
Father's name	:	Bhoomaiah Rayelly	25.11.2021
Age	:	39 Years	
Occupation	:	Managing Partner	P.W. : 1
Residence	:	Hyderabad, Telangana	

Examination in chief in continuation of affidavit by Sri.NLS Advocate:-

I have submitted my affidavit in lieu of my examination in chief. The contents of the affidavit are true and correct.

Further examination:- Deferred at the request.

TYPED TO MY DICTATION IN THE OPEN COURT.

R. O. I. & A. C.,

25.11.2021

[M.L. Raghunath]

PRL. DISTRICT JUDGE, MYSURU.